

Sr. No. 32

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2309/2025
CM No. 2747/2026

Dalip Wali & Anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Abhirash Sharma, Advocate

V/s

All J&K Mechanical Engineering
Graduates Association & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sumit Moza, Advocate vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, Sr. Advocate
Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
05.05.2026

CM No. 2747/2026:

Notice.

Notice accepts by Mr. Sumit Moza, Advocate, appearing vice Mr.
Amit Gupta, learned Senior Advocate on behalf of the non-applicants.

Response, if any, be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on **20.05.2026**.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
Judge

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
Amit
05.05.2026